

New ideas in business.
New ideas before they become business.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

રાષ્ટ્રીય કેમિકલ્સ એન્ડ ફર્ટિલાઇઝર્સ લિમિટેડ
(ભારત સરકારનું સાહસ)
ફોન : +૯૧ ૨૨ ૨૫૫૨ ૨૦૬૦/૨૨૬૧
ફેક્સ : +૯૧ ૨૨ ૨૫૫૨ ૨૩૨૦ - ઇ-મેઇલ : dgm_pur@rcfttd.com
CIN: L24110MH1978GOI020185

ટેન્ડર મંગાવતી નોટિસ

નીચેના માટે બે બીડ પદ્ધતિમાં ઓનલાઇન બીડો મંગાવવામાં આવે છે:

ટેન્ડરનું વર્ણન	ટેન્ડર સુપરતગીની છેલ્લી તારીખ	ટેન્ડર ખુલાવાની છેલ્લી તારીખ
ટેન્ડર નં. E211180202 આરસીએફ ટ્રોબો અને થાઇલ ચુનિટમાં ૧૦,૦૫,૦૦૦ લિટર નીમ કેરનેલ ઓઇલની સપ્લાય સાથે પ્રીક્વોલીફિકેશન માટે	૦૧.૦૩.૨૦૧૮ ના રોજ ૧૦.૦૦ વાગ્યે	૦૧.૦૩.૨૦૧૮ ના રોજ ૧૫.૦૦ વાગ્યે

ટેન્ડર દસ્તાવેજો ટેન્ડર વિભાગમાં આરસીએફ વેબસાઇટ <http://www.rcfttd.com> અને <http://eprocure.gov.in> પરથી પ્રાપ્ત કરી શકાય છે.
ટેન્ડરની સુપરતગીની છેલ્લી તારીખમાં સંબંધિત અંગેનો કે એનઆઇટીમાં કોઇપણ ફેરફાર હશે તો તે ફક્ત ઉપરોક્ત વેબસાઇટ પર દર્શાવવામાં આવશે. કોઇપણ ફેરફાર માટે અખબારી નોંધ જારી કરવામાં આવશે નહીં.

ડેપ્યુટી જનરલ મેનેજર (પરચેઝ)
સાથે વધીઓ સમૃદ્ધિ તરફ

SOUTHERN RAILWAY
CHENNAI - 600 023.

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
e-TENDER NOTICE FOR THE SUPPLY OF STORES No.E-0011/2018

The following e-tenders are published in IREPS website. Firms are requested to login to <http://www.ireps.gov.in> -> SR -> CSD and quote against these tenders. Manual quotations will not be entertained for these tenders. Closing time for all tenders 11.00 hours.

Sl.No.	Tender No.	Description	Due Date
1.	78185120	Hermetically sealed scroll compressor of Emerson climate technologies	14/03/18
2.	78185066	25 KW Brushless Alternator with accessories	14/03/18
3.	78185065	Brushless Alternator 4.5 KW, 110 V DC including rectifier cum regulating equipment	14/03/18
4.	78185078	Decorative Thermo-setting synthetic resin bonded laminated sheet to size 3 x 1200 x 2400 mm	14/03/18
5.	78185121	Side buffer arrangement with face plate	14/03/18
6.	78185195	Seamless pipe nominal bore 32 mm	14/03/18

Attention: Micro & Small Enterprises (MSEs). The benefits provided to MSEs under Public Procurement Policy for goods and services are as per details provided in the link <http://www.ireps.gov.in> -> ireps public documents -> southern railways.

PRINCIPAL CHIEF MATERIALS MANAGER.

SBI
London, UK

NOTICE

Kind Attention DHSS / DSS / DWP UNITED KINGDOM Pensioners State Bank of India, London, UK, has been providing services to the pensioners (based in India) of the Government of United Kingdom's Department of Social Security (erstwhile Department of Health and Social Security) for the purpose of payment of national insurance benefits.

Such pension payments are being made by us for a number of years. We invite the pensioners to review their accounts carefully to ensure that they have been receiving the correct pension. In case of any discrepancy please contact your home branch/pension paying branch in India, who will then take up the matter with us at SBI UK.

All such claims will be entertained upto 15.03.2018. Failure to alert us of your potential outstanding benefit may mean that we may not be able to consider your request.

REGIONAL HEAD, STATE BANK OF INDIA, UK

SHIFT NOW & PAY LATER
EMI option available

AGARWAL PACKERS AND MOVERS LTD
CALL: 9 300 300 300
www.agarwalpackers.com

PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED
Reg. off : 8-B National Highway, Survey No. - 52, P. B. No. 63
Hadamtala, Rajkot (Gujarat) - 360311. INDIA
(CIN: L24231GJ1994PLC023504 Web : www.parmaxpharma.com, E-mail - parmaxpharma@gmail.com)

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31/12/2017
(Rs. In Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31/12/2017	30/09/2017	31/12/2016	31/12/2017	31/12/2016
1	Total income from operations (net)	258.31	337.64	1.50	877.15	4.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.69	-11.00	-0.33	-28.23	0.16
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.69	-11.00	-0.33	-28.23	0.16
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.69	-11.00	-0.33	-28.23	0.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance Sheet of previous year)	-17.74	-21.43	11.44	-17.74	11.44
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)	0.10	-0.29	-0.01	-0.75	0.00
	Diluted EPS	-	-	-	-	-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.parmaxpharma.com)

For, Parmax Pharma Limited
sd/-
Alkesh Gosalia
Director
Din No. : 01130615

Place : Hadamtala
Date : 14th February, 2018

NELCAST LIMITED
CIN : L27109AP1982PLC003518
Regd. Office: 34, Industrial Estate, Gudur - 524 101. Tel: 08624 - 251 266.
Fax: 08624 - 252 066. Website: www.nelcast.com Email: nelcast@nelcast.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2017 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2017	9 Months Ended 31.12.2017	Quarter Ended 31.12.2016
1	Total Income from Operations	20,246.74	54,985.26	15,901.61
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,593.97	4,111.63	1,392.11
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,593.97	4,111.63	1,392.11
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,028.42	2,799.45	981.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income (comprising profit/(loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	1,028.42	2,799.45	981.67
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.2/- each fully paid up)	1,740.02	1,740.02	1,740.02
7	Other Equity **	31,224.72	31,224.72	28,768.74
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.2/- each fully paid up)	*	*	*
	Basic	1.18	3.22	1.13
	Diluted	1.18	3.22	1.13

* for the period only and not annualised ** 31st March figures

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites : www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nelcast.com.

For Nelcast Limited
P. Deepak
Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : 14.02.2018

GLOBUS SPIRITS LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1993PLC052177
REGISTERED OFFICE: F-0, GROUND FLOOR, THE MIRA CORPORATE SUITES, PLOT NO. 1 & 2, ISHWAR NAGAR, MATHURA ROAD, NEW DELHI-110065
TEL : 011-66424600, FAX: 011-66424629 E mail: corpoffice@globusgroup.in, Website: www.globusspirits.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2017

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended
		31.12.2017	31.12.2016	31.12.2017
1	Total income from operations (including excise duties)	45,444.17	31,880.54	1,20,691.87
2	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	207.03	789.15	873.20
3	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	126.54	396.23	560.37
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	126.19	395.97	559.40
5	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	2,879.93	2,879.93	2,879.93
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance Sheet	35,163.14	34,369.65	35,163.14
7	Earning per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each			
	a) Basic	0.44	1.37	1.94
	b) Diluted	0.44	1.37	1.94

Note:

- The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 " Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Reconciliation of the standalone financial results to those reported under previous Generally Accepted Accounting Principles (GAAP) and IND AS for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December 2016 are summarised as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended 31st December 2016	Nine month ended 31st December 2016
Profit After Tax as reported under previous GAAP	208.33	843.70
Net gain arising on revaluing the property, plant and equipment at fair value	294.75	846.38
Impact of amortization of leasehold land	(2.68)	(8.04)
Tax Adjustments	(100.87)	(287.76)
Others	(3.30)	(20.16)
Profit After Tax as reported under Ind AS	396.23	1,374.12
Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)	(0.40)	(1.15)
Tax Adjustments on OCI	0.14	0.40
Total Comprehensive Income as reported under Ind AS	395.97	1,373.37

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine month ended December 31, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.globusspirits.com).

Place: New Delhi
Dated: 14th February, 2018

For and behalf of the Board of Directors of
Globus Spirits Limited
Shekhar Swarup
Joint Managing Director

देना बैंक
DENA BANK
(A Government of India Enterprise)
Trusted Family Bank

Powering digital transformation for inclusive growth

BHIM DENA UPI, DEBIT CARDS, DENA I-CONNECT, DENA POS, DENA M-CONNECT

Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results for the Quarter/Nine Months ended 31st December 2017
(₹ in lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 [Reviewed]	Nine Months ended 31.12.2017 [Reviewed]	Year ended 31.03.2017 [Audited]	Quarter ended 31.12.2016 [Reviewed]
1	Total Income From Operations (net)	2,47,596	7,70,507	11,43,307	2,99,951
2	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(78,988)	(1,36,288)	(1,27,536)	(2,087)
3	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(78,988)	(1,36,288)	(1,27,536)	(2,087)
4	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38,007)	(69,773)	(86,363)	3,531
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	NA	NA	NA	NA
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per share)	1,13,085	1,13,085	78,715	78,715
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	5,79,952	5,79,952	5,79,952	5,54,503
8	Earning Per Share of (₹10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations (not annualised)				
	Basic [in ₹]	(3.43)	(7.44)	(11.89)	0.45
	Diluted [in ₹]	(3.43)	(7.44)	(11.88)	0.45

Notes:

- The new Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) are currently not applicable to the banks in India.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com), Bank website (www.denabank.com)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th February, 2018

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Yaduvanshi
Executive Director

Ramesh S Singh
Executive Director

Customer Awareness:
All account holders please seed your Aadhaar Number and authenticate on or before 31st March, 2018

Dena Hai To Bharosa Hai!